

VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY

Baybay City, Leyte

PURCHASE REQUEST

PR No. ST-21-12-0201 Date: 02/21/2021

SAI No. _____
BUR No. _____

OFFICE: _____
Division: _____

PPO _____

Stock No.	Unit	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Quantity	Estimated Unit Cost
1	mtrs	22.9 KV ACSR/AW-OC Wire, Insulated, stranded 32 mm ²	2500	250.00
2	mtrs	ACSR Wire, Bare, stranded # 4 for neutral line	500	80.00
3	length	Electrical Pole, Steel, Hexagonal, 40 feet, Galvanize	5	30,000.00
4	length	Electrical Pole, Steel, Hexagonal, 35 feet, Galvanize	10	30,000.00
5	pcs	Cross arm Steel, 8 feet (Standard)	20	1,500.00
6	pcs	V-Brace steel (standard)	20	1,500.00
7	set	Cut-out, polymer, 15 KV out door type with mounting bracket, fuse holder, 15 k lighting arrester	15	8,000.00
8	pcs	Pole top pin with polymer insulator, 15KV	10	1,200.00
9	pcs	Steel Pin pole with Polymer insulator, 15KV	60	1,000.00
10	set	Dead end suspension polymer insulator	70	800.00
11	set	Dead end clamp/quadrant	70	800.00
12	set	Machine Bolt 1/2" x 8" with knot & washer	70	200.00
13	set	Machine Bolt 5/8" x 8" with knot & washer	70	200.00
14	set	Machine Bolt 5/8" x 10" with knot & washer	70	300.00
15	set	Machine Bolt 5/8" x 12" with knot & washer	70	350.00
16	set	Eye Bolt 5/8" x 8" with knot & washer	70	200.00
17	set	Eye Bolt 5/8" x 10" with knot & washer	70	200.00
18	set	Eye Bolt 5/8" x 12" with knot & washer	70	300.00
19	set	Eye Bolt 5/8" x 18" fullthread with knot & washer	50	400.00
20	set	Hot line clamp	60	700.00
21	pcs	Swing clives with Polymer Spool insulator	70	400.00
				21,000.00
				20,000.00
				42,000.00
				28,000.00